AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
Generic

The undersigned Purchaser hereby agrees to and with the undersigned Vendor to the following amendments to the
Agreement of Purchase and Sale. All other terms are confirmed and time shall continue to be of the essence.

P naser: RASOUL NIAZMAND

Purchaser:

Vendor: Zancor Homes (King City) Ltd

Lot #: 32 ” Phase: 2 Plan No.:
Street: Lilly Valley Crescent

in the : Township of King

Date of Offer: Saturday February 18,2012

DELETE:

1.PURCHASE PRICE OF '

INSERT:
1. ADDITIONAL PURCHASER: MANIJEH SAFARI-NOWDAHI DOB- NOVEMBER 13TH, 1962

2.PURCHASE PRICE OF [ OR STRUCTURALS

Dated at King City, Ontario this 25th day of day of April, 2012.

e @%
Witness mw_w\%m% Purchaser - RASOUL NIAZMAND

WitnessA{Sign & Print Name) Purchaser - \Q w N/ Ulﬁ ZH SAFAL /- Now D A/
Accepted at Concord, Ontario this \N “ day of April, 2012

Zancor Homes (King City) Ltd

Per: \
?Eom‘mma Signing Officer

nSQL_amdrpt 12aprl0 Lot #: 32 Phase: 2 Model: Falabella (42-5) Elev A



PURCHASER _amO.Cmm._. FOR EXTRAS

ZANCOR
HOMES

Subdivsion:

Lot No. fw Q\ﬁ ﬁmﬁ. 7 m_m<mz§ Date Required Date Ordered

"OFFICE USE ONLY" | ITEM A DESCRIPTION

— . \ &) 24/l xs0k

SUB-TOTAL

HST
TOTAL AMOUNT »

Conditions:
1. The above referenced parties agree to the installation of the following extras at the prices shown above in accordance with the terms and conditions

set out in the purchasers extra agreement.

2. The prices quoted on this request for extras sheet are contingent upon the extras being ordered within 14 days of acceptance on the offer.

Should the purchaser wish to add any of this items at a later date, then the new prices will be quoted.

3. All extras must be paid in full.

4. If the sale of the above extras are not completed (due to the purchaser not completing the contract) any amount paid for these extras shall be kept in full by
the builder, given that any work on the above extras has begun or if materials have been ordered.

5. The Builder does not have to accept any additional extras, upgrades or changes from the Purchaser once this form has been approved by the Builder.

6. Any additional extras or upgrades will only be accepted if they are in writing and approved by the Builder. Verbal extras or upgrades will not ba
acknowleged as part of the agreement.

7. All selections are final, Changes to the above are subject to a 20% administration fee, Minimum of $1000.

HOME OWNER: A7/ 74"
[y U

BUILDER: HOME OWNER:

Q?M 29 Zevt_ e[ Dpril 257>




/

ZANCOR

STRUCTURAL REQUIREMENTS*

Purchaser(s): \\ Q

Subdivsion: \\

HOMES ]
Lot No. Howse Type m_mﬁ&o§ Date
3 b e
YES/NO
STRUCTURAL ITEMS PleaseCirce | DESCRIPTION / NOTES | INITIAL
One

° lLarge Basement Windows \\ Q\ N m ~J
* Additional Basement Windows . Ty Y/ R nJ
* Upgraded Windows Y £ ) R ~N
* 9'Basement \\HM\ N \%ﬁ\ R A
» 10" Main Floor v /(N =R~
* 9" 2nd Floor v AN R N
* Extra Window or Door Changes Y RN
* Upgraded Window Grills YN R A
° Optional Loggia YAN R
* Optional Balcony Y[N (PRENV
o  Skylights YIN, RV
* Brick Colour & Exterior Package m Y4 N Pkg # W . A
* Additional Fireplaces Y A RN
* Gas/Electric Y /AN .
® Stair Upgrades (Maple) Y @ ,
® Open Stairs to Basement YN ’

® Open Riser Staircase

° Hot Water Tank Information

-

* Appliance Specification required from

-

PR [P |RR|P
222|222

purchaser - 2 weeks from time of Colour Selection N
* Appointment with Kitchen manufacturer required? Q\ N AN N
(for Structural/Layout Changes) RN
° Is water line for fridge required? Y /(N @‘N‘ AN,
° Is gas line for stove required? Y /(N ) ﬁ/ /v
* Are smooth ceilings required? / N Mm ” &m & / & Q\ N
* Mirrors, Towel Racks to be installed? J/ N . &N e N
* Water Heater/Furnace Y[N RN
* Ensure Purchaser is aware of all ceiling designs % RV
in each room: RN
¢ Cathedral Ceilings Y ﬁN‘ A
* Coffered Ceilings YN RN
* High Ceilings y /(N) =R AN

* Energy Star Upgrade

S
2

*  Frameless m_mmmmro\sﬁ TN

2
dl

\m mWw_mMmm\Nan\"ﬂzmm:R&

R~

e used as a check list; mainly for siting purposes. In no way does it

replace a Purchaser Request for Extras Form.




FALABELLA

Elev. A 2831 sq. ft.




FALABELLA

Elev. A 2831 sq. ft.
Elev. B 2848 sq. ft.

Line Of Foundation Wall For
Opt. Loggia Above

gnrnree (5)
L sDows 24 X 30

42-05

's concept,

Unfinished Basement

Location Of Furnace,
Hot Water Heater And
Structural Elements
May Vary

.,  Low Headroom
~.  lBeg'd

II
“F
~ .
s
~

g

s
<.

o e e B
{ optare. )
(FoughinBath

Unexcavated

Basement Floor Elev. ‘A’

N
Unexcavate

Cantina

Partial
Basement Floor
Elev. ‘B’

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. E.&0.E. Tila patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Approx. location of fumace and water tank, Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. Al stated dimenslans are approximate. All renderings are artlst




¢

FALABELLA

Elev. A 2831 sq. ft.
Elev. B 2848 sq. ft.

Bow Window

Opt. Loggia

i (=1

KILCh

E,x

Family Room

13'0" x 17'6"

Breakfast Bar

Gas Flreplace

Istand

| ¥
Laundry
| 1

| Steps-|
If Req'd

Wi

Garage Door
If Grade Permits
Steps If Req'd

_I
1
H

Garage
18'0" x 200"

Coffered Ceiling

l Rafing

W

Ground Floor Elev. ‘A’

N\
il

Gelage =

180" Ne0'0" —

enTo
bovy

Partial
Ground Floor
Elev. ‘B’

B

§ Viotkwrs Alven |

RN
.
~,
\

~. Covered

Porch

Den

11'6" x 14'0"

A||

Raised Ceiling

—

g Z
m%u oR
— ENKY

42-05

Prices and spacifications are subject to change without notice. £.80.E. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Approx. focation of fumace and water tank. Actual usable fioor space may vary from the stated floor area. All stated dimenslans are approximata. All renderings are artist's concept,




FALABELLA

Elev. A 2831 sq. fi.

T

/\r
Partial Master Bedroom Door & Window [ocation

For Opt. Balcony Condition

Opt. Balcony

~/ \_
) _smxm.Cu
D i Bar i

Tray Ceiling

£
4
)

Master Bedroom
16'0" x 150" Gin

Shower

Bedroom 4 _ Bedroom 2
11'8" x 100" 13'0" x 11'4"

E ot
i

@ «mec:m.i

Bedroom 3
15'68" x 11'0"

i
Om:_maa__ Ceiling
1

Second Floor Elev. ‘A’

Bedroom 3
150" x 11'0°

Sloped
Ceiling

K

Partial
Second Floor
Elev. ‘B’

C—

Prlces and specifications are sublect to change without notice. £.80.E. Tila pattems may vary. Window size and locaion may vary, Approx. localion of fumace and water tank, Actual usabls floor space may vary from the stated floor area. All stated dimensions are approximate. All renderings are artst's concept.  42-05




BRICK SELECTION REQUEST*
N > Z O O _uN To be completed at time of Structurals

HOMES

LOT #: rWQM
IN THE CITY OF: §

MODEL TYPE:

ELEVATION: mm
BETWEEN:

as VENDOR

AND
\ wmwcmnﬁxm

*IT IS HEREBY UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED BY THE PURCHASER THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A
REQUEST ONLY AND THAT THE VENDOR DOES NOT GUARANTEE ANY OF THE BRICK
SELECTIONS AS LISTED BELOW. THE PURCHASER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT NO GUARANTEE IS
WRITTEN OR IMPLIED. ALL SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL.

FIRST CHOICE: %

SECOND CHOICE: . .N

THIRD CHOICE: vw “

Dated at

Purchaser

7 ) X
\ Witréss

Witness Purchaser



